Ultra-slim LED Strip
Our ultra-slim linear can be seamlessly connected together creating
a long, break-free light emission.
dry
Accent  |  dals.com  22
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
LINU12 12" 4.3 W 400 lm 500 lm 90 3000 K 12 V
LINU04 4” 1.4 W 130 lm 160 lm 90 3000 K 12 V

LINU12-EXT108
108" extension cord
Order example
LINU12
12" undercabinet linear with 400 lumens at
3000K in a sandblasted aluminum finish
Accent  |  dals.com  23
LINU12
 3
8 "
 12 3
8 "  1
2 "
LINE_LINU12
DWG.  NO.
25/04/2019
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:2
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
M.LALONDE
11 ⅝"
⅜"
½"
LINU04
⅜"
½"
 3
8 "
 12 3
8 "  1
2 "
LINE_LINU12
DWG.  NO.
25/04/2019
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:2
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
M.LALONDE
 3
8 "
 12 3
8 "  1
2 "
LINE_LINU12
DWG.  NO.
25/04/2019
DATEDRAWN SCALE
1:2
DALS lighting
80 Boulevard de la Seigneurie Est
Blainville, Québec, J7C 4N1
TEL: 1-877-430-1818 FX: 450-430-1850
M.LALONDE
4"